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- Choose the correct answer.

She (play / plays) football every weekend.
They (live / lives) in Riyadh.
My brother (watch / watches) TV in the evening.

I (drink / drinks) coffee every morning.

LA R .

The sun (rise / rises) in the east.

- Put the verb in brackets into the correct form

1. Ahmed to lesson. (listen)

2. We English class on Mondays. (have)
3. The children to school by bus. (go)

4. You very hard. (work)

5. It very hot in the summer. (get)

- Convert the affirmative sentences into negative sentences.

1. They speak Italian.

2. He works on Fridays.

3. lunderstand the question.

4. The computer needs repair.
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5. We know the answer.

i Complete the sentences using don't or doesn't

1. They live in Egypt; they live in Jordan.
2. Sarah eat meat; she is vegetarian.
3.1 want to go out; I'm tired.

4. The car start; the battery is dead.

5. You have to come early tomorrow.

i Choose the correct form of the verb (affirmative or negative).

1. My father (don't / doesn't) drink tea. He prefers coffee.

2. |1 (like / likes) reading books, but | (don't / doesn't) like watching horror
movies.

3. The students (study / studies) hard for their exams.

4. The shop (don't / doesn't) open at 8 AM. It (open / opens) at 9 AM.

5. We (don't / doesn't) watch TV a lot. We (play / plays) games instead.
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Question 1

1
2
3.
4
5

. plays

. live

watches

. drink

. rises

Question 2

i & W DN e

Ahmed |

istens to lesson.

We have English class on Monday .

The children go to school by bus.

You work very hard.

It gets very hot in the summer.

Question 3

i & W DN PR

They do
He does

| do not

not (don't) speak Italian.
not (doesn't) work on Fridays.

(don't) understand the question.

The computer does not (doesn't) need repair.

We do not (don't) know the answer.
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Question 4
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Question 5

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

don't
doesn't
don't
doesn't

don't

doesn't

like / don't
study

doesn't / opens

don't / play
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